Distribution of articles by Quartile and total money paid as incentive: 

n fulfilment of its commitment to promote research excellence and global visibility, the Vice-

IChancellor of Bayero University Kano (BUK) has approved the disbursement of a total sum of Six 
Million Two Hundred Thousand Naira (₦6,200,000.00) as incentives to thirty-six (36) academic 

staff whose scholarly articles qualified under the University's High-Impact Journal Publication 
Incentive Scheme.

The beneficiaries, drawn from various faculties and research units across the University, published